USA PRICE LIST SCOREBOARDS 2022-APRIL
 M
O
D
E
L
N
U

Single Sided Message Centers Double Sided Message Centers
SOURCEWELL
Message Center Ordering Guide x6xx Design
900-xxxx
All Nevco Message Centers must have the following part number listed on the Sales Order
MY CLOUD(ND CLIENT) INCLUDED
275-5378  VIRTUAL SCORING PACKAGE MC/ST/VIDEO        (must specify type)
275-5383  VIRTUAL SCORING ADD SPORT MC/ST/VIDEO    (must specify type)
276-1326  MC Install DS x6xx 1 Section Acc Pkg
276-1325  MC Install SS x6xx 2 section Acc Pkg
               (for 3x16, 4x12, or 4x16 MC)
276-1327  MC Install DS x6xx 2 Section Acc Pkg
              (for 3x16, 4x12, or 4x16 MC)
Communication Package (pick one)
Outdoor Message Centers
276-1324  MC Install SS x6xx 1 section Acc Pkg
Revised 03/10/2022
USA PRICE LIST SCORERS TABLES 2022-APRIL
 PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
 SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)  LIST PRICE
FREE STANDING TABLES
STATIC
 NON LIT
900-ST-4-NL 4' NON LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 325 $3,368
900-ST-8-NL 8' NON LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 545 $3,963
900-ST-10-NL 10' NON LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 605 $4,428
 REAR LIT
900-ST-4-RL 4' REAR LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 335 $3,749
900-ST-8-RL 8' REAR LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 555 $4,411
900-ST-10-RL 10' REAR LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 615 $4,876
LED (6mm RGB)
900-ST3-8-LED-400 8' LED-240 6MM SCORER'S TABLE 545 $13,800
900-ST3-10-LED-480 10' LED-288 6MM SCORER'S TABLE  595 $16,675
ACCESSORIES
017-0051 DUST COVER FOR 4' SCORER'S TABLE $311
017-0039 DUST COVER FOR 8' SCORER'S TABLE $365
017-0038 DUST COVER FOR 10' SCORER'S TABLE $405
275-5355 LOCKING KIT $405
FACE REPLACEMENTS
 4' TABLE
QUOTE 30266 4' REAR LIT LEXAN FACE REPLACEMENT 100 $354
QUOTE 30238 4' NON LIT LEXAN FACE REPLACEMENT  100 $266
 8' TABLE
QUOTE 30146 8' REAR LIT LEXAN FACE REPLACEMENT 100 $708
QUOTE 30265 8' NON LIT LEXAN FACE REPLACEMENT  100 $530
 10' TABLE
QUOTE 30039 10' REAR LIT LEXAN FACE REPLACEMENT 100 $856
QUOTE 30237 10' NON LIT LEXAN FACE REPLACEMENT  100 $559
UPGRADE OPTIONS-FREE STANDING TABLES
 8' TABLE
900-ST-UPGRADE-8-RL  RL UPGRADE CARTRIDGE 8' TABLE 505 $3,970
900-ST-UPGRADE-8-LED-400 LED UPGRAGE CARTRIDGE TO 8' 6MMC (must purchase controller/software packa 545 $12,420
 10' TABLE
900-ST-UPGRADE-10-RL  RL UPGRADE CARTRIDGE 10' TABLE  565 $4,388
900-ST-UPGRADE-10-LED-480 LED UPGRADE CARTRIDGE TO 10' 6MMC (must purchase controller/software packa 595 $15,008
BLEACHER MOUNT TABLES
STATIC
 NON LIT
900-STBM-8-NL 8' NON LIT BLEACHER MOUNT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 725 $5,693
900-STBM-10-NL 10' NON LIT BLEACHER MOUNT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 790 $6,705
 REAR LIT
900-STBM-8-RL 8' REAR LIT BLEACHER MOUNT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 725 $6,009
900-STBM-10-RL 10' REAR LIT BLEACHER MOUNT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 790 $7,084
LED (6mm RGB)
900-STBM3-8-LED-400 8' LED-240 6MM BLEACHER MOUNT SCORER'S TABLE 725 $16,100
900-STBM3-10-LED-480 10' LED-288 6MM BLEACHER MOUNT SCORER'S TABLE  790 $18,975
ACCESSORIES
017-0119 DUST COVER FOR 8' SCORER'S TABLE BLEACHER MOUNT $365
017-0120 DUST COVER FOR 10' SCORER'S TABLE BLEACHER MOUNT $405
BOTH TABLE TYPES
COMMUNICATION PKG

SOURCEWELL
Sensor Package included with Marquee Kits
Marquee Kit Ordering Guide
900-xxxx
All Nevco Marquee Kits must have the following part number listed on the sales order:
Accessory Package (pick one)
Revised 03/10/2022
USA WALL OF FAME VITAL SIGNS 2022-APRIL
 Part Number Line Item Description  Unit Price
 WALL MOUNT
275-0879 WALL OF FAME, 55" WALL MOUNT 11,995$
275-0880 WALL OF FAME, 65" WALL MOUNT 12,995$
275-0881 WALL OF FAME, 75" WALL MOUNT 14,995$
275-0909 WALL OF FAME, 85" WALL MOUNT 18,995$
 WALL ENCLOSURE
275-0882 WALL OF FAME, 55" WALL ENCLOSURE 16,995$
275-0883 WALL OF FAME, 65" WALL ENCLOSURE 17,995$
275-0884 WALL OF FAME, 75" WALL ENCLOSURE 20,995$
 FLOOR KIOSK
275-0885 WALL OF FAME, 55" FLOOR KIOSK 14,995$
 FRAMED WALL MOUNT
275-0910 WALL OF FAME, 55" FRAMED WALL MOUNT 15,495$
275-0911 WALL OF FAME, 65" FRAMED WALL MOUNT 16,495$
275-0912 WALL OF FAME, 75" FRAMED WALL MOUNT 19,995$
 BRING YOUR OWN SCREEN
275-0905 WALL OF FAME, BRING YOUR OWN SCREEN 7,995$
 WEB ONLY
275-0886 WALL OF FAME, WEB ONLY 6,995$
 CONTENT SUPPORT
275-0913* WALL OF FAME CONTENT UPLOAD YEARLY SUPPORT 1,500$
275-0907* WALL OF FAME CONTENT UPLOAD LIFETIME SUPPORT 3,500$
*Noncommissionable
 DISCOUNTS (allowed) (use standard
Discount part number)
IF PURCHASING MORE THAN ONE UNIT
SAME CONTENT (4,995)$
DIFFERENT CONTENT (3,995)$
 QUOTE ONLY
WALL ENCLOSURE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT WALL ENCLOSURE CUSTOM HEIGHT 1,000$
WALL ENCLOSURE CUSTOM WIDTH WALL ENCLOSURE CUSTOM WIDTH 2,500$
NOTE:  If purchasing more than 1 unit and they want same content on both units add 275-0908 to Sales Order
(Purchasing Department needs this)
Need Name and email contact for Content information for Vital Signs
NOT DISCOUNTABLE (UNLESS BUYING MORE THAN ONE UNIT)
LEAD TIMES: 10 WEEKS
5 YEAR WARRANTY
SOURCEWELL
Rev 09/29/2022
USA DATA VIDEO 2022-APRIL
 Part Number Line Item Description  Unit Price
802-0448 ADVANCED SPORTS PRODUCTION KIT WITH REPLAY 22,999$
802-0449 STANDARD SPORTS PRODUCTION KIT 17,999$
NOT DISCOUNTABLE
LEAD TIMES: 4 WEEKS
2 YEAR WARRANTY
These parts are NonCommissionable and Do Not Count towards Goal
024-1160 Video Tripod 239$
802-0462 Mobile Hotspot Router 344$
802-0461 8 Channel Mixer 108$
802-0423 Corded Headset Mic 525$
009-0522 Audio Mixer Splitter 9 in 2 12$
009-0523 2 Channel Audio Cable 6' 12$
SOURCEWELL
Rev 03/11/2022